P&L Stichting Friends of BluePrint
Fiscaal boekjaar:

Inkomsten

Giften en donaties 2024

Uitgaven

Bankkosten

Bijdrage doelen

Resultaat boekjaar

Balance

Activa

Liquide middelen

Totaal

Passiva

Eigen vermogen
Lening

Start
Einde

01/01/2024
31/12/2024

€1.000.000,00

€0,00

€0,00

€1.000.000,00

Boekjaar 2024

€ 1.000.000,00

€ 1.000.000,00

€ 1.000.000,00
0

€ 1.000.000,00




